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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m SPRINGBOARD WOMEN
FINAL

Event 110
11 AUG 2018 - 17:00

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexey

ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald

JUDGE 2 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 4 CHOBANOV Georgi

JUDGE 5 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 6 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 7 CANASVERAS Angel Luis

RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale

1 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996

405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 63.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 60.00 123.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 58.50 181.50
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 255.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 73.50 329.40

2 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996

5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 67.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 66.00 133.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.20 201.70
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.50 269.20
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 327.70 1.70

3 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 61.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 128.15
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.50 198.65
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 264.65
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 60.00 324.65 4.75

4 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 61.50 124.50
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 48.00 172.50
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 217.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.10 282.60 46.80

5 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987

105B 2.4 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 55.20 55.20
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 109.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 39.00 148.20
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 215.70
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 274.20 55.20

5 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000

405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 55.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 55.50 111.00
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 46.20 157.20
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 211.20
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 274.20 55.20
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 6.0 4.5 40.50 40.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 103.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 163.95
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 57.40 221.35
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 274.00 55.40

8 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998

105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 48.00
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 100.65
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 159.15
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 217.95
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 43.40 261.35 68.05

9 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.50 58.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 117.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.30 157.30
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 52.50 209.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 49.50 259.30 70.10

10 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997

205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 45.00 45.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 99.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 153.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 199.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 258.00 71.40

11 POLIAKOVA Mariia RUS 08 MAY 1997

5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 72.00 72.00
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 135.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 44.95 179.95
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 46.50 226.45
405B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 30.00 256.45 72.95

12 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994

205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.50 43.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 37.50 81.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 63.55 144.55
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 201.55
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 255.55 73.85
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